—_

© © N o A W N

N NN DD D DN N ma a a @A A a a @a -
o vk WM 2O L o N A W N =2 O

Position
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Sped Assistant
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Substitute
Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City
The City

Department

Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher
Certificated Teacher

Certificated Teacher

Total Wages

$73,050
$66,739
$66,137
$66,011
$65,236
$64,573
$63,766
$61,486
$57,952
$55,680
$53,915
$50,513
$49,411
$44,567
$34,181
$30,954
$30,763
$30,327
$27,908
$25,364
$23,763
$23,343
$23,171
$15,413

$5,088

$1,080



