	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$73,050
2.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$66,739
3.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$66,137
4.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$66,011
5.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$65,236
6.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$64,573
7.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$63,766
8.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$61,486
9.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$57,952
10.	Sped Assistant		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$55,680
11.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$53,915
12.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$50,513
13.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$49,411
14.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$44,567
15.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$34,181
16.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$30,954
17.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$30,763
18.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$30,327
19.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$27,908
20.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$25,364
21.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$23,763
22.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$23,343
23.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$23,171
24.	Teacher		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$15,413
25.	Substitute		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$5,088
26.	Substitute		The City	Certificated Teacher	\$1,080